Draadeind DIN 976-1 a 2 meter

Thermisch verzinkt overmaats kwaliteit 8.8

Normen
Afmeting
Mechanisch
Chemisch

Afmeting (d)
M16
M20
M24
M27
M30
M36

DIN 976-1
NEN-ISO 898-1
NEN-ISO 898-1

Afmeting (L)

2.000
2.000
2.000
2.000
2.000
2.000

Spoed

2,00
2,50
3,00
3,00
3,50
4,00

S

Verpakt per

1
1
1

Artikelnummer

4563-602-162
453-602-202
453-602-242
453-602-272
453-602-302
453-602-362

261




